
INFILL AREA FOR STRUCTURE

IN
FI

LL
 A

RE
A 

FO
R 

ST
RU

CT
UR

E

INFILL AREA

CUMBERLAND STREET

OLD
 D

UNLE
ARY R

OAD

DE VESCI

APARTMENTS

CLEARWATER COVE

APARTMENTS

SHR

SHR

PT1

PT1

PT1

PT2

PT1v

ET1

ET1

ET2

ET2
ET2

WT1

PT4c

PT4cST1

ET1

ET2

FT1

PT4a

PT4aET2

ET2

ET1

ET1

PT4a

PT4a
PT10

ET2

PT10

PT9

ET1

ET1

ET1

ET2 PT4a

PT4a

PT4aET2

ET2

ET2

ET2

ET2

FT2

WT1

FT11FT11
FT11

DT1

DT1

DT1

ET1

ET1

ET1

ET1

ET1

ET1

FT2

PT4c

FT2

FT2

Site Boundary

PROPOSED HARD LANDSCAPE

Paving Type 1. In-Situ Concrete panels with saw-cut joints with "
Star-Rolled" surface finish.
To match adjacent existing Monkstown hardscape.
For pedestrian loading,To Contractor's specification

KEY

Edge Type 1. Conservation Kerb
Supplier: Marshalls or Similar Approved
Size/Colour: 145x255x915mm/Concrete/Textured.

Step Type 1. Concrete Steps Units
Supplier: Tobermore or Similar Approved
Unit size: 150x400x1000mm

Paving Type 4a. Controlled Tactile Paving
Supplier: Tobermore or Similar Approved
Size/Colour/Finish: 400x400x50mm/Red/Blister.
For pedestrian loading

Edge Type 2. Flush Conservation Kerb
Supplier: Marshalls or Similar Approved
Size/Colour: 145x145x915mm/Concrete/Textured.

Wall Type 1. Retaining walls made of existing and reused granite
material on the site.
Height: various.

Furniture Type 1. Recessed Tree Grille
Supplier: GreenBlue Urban or Similar Approved
Product: Castle Tree Grille, single tray
Size/Material: 1200x1200mm/Galvanised Steel

Furniture Type 2. Sheffield Cycle Stand
Supplier: Marshalls or Similar Approved
Size/Material: 750x750x48.3mm (HxLxW)/Galvanised Steel

Site Ownership Boundary

Paving Type 4c. Corduroy hazard warning paving
Supplier: Tobermore or Similar Approved
Size/Colour/Finish: 400x400x50mm/Natural/Hazard warning
For pedestrian loading

PT2

PT1

ET1

ST1

PT4a

ET2

WT1

FT1

FT2

PT4c

Paving Type 10. Sand blasted cobbles
Supplier: TBC
To match making road "Gris Alvo" Portugese granite
For vehicular loading

Paving Type 9. Coloured surface
Anti skid or shot blasted tarmac
For vehicular loading
To Engineer's specification

PT10

PT9

Furniture Type 11.  Handrail
Supplier: LiniLED or Similar Approved
Size:Ø48.3mm
Material: Stainless Steel Finish: Brushed.

FT11

Drainage Type 1. Drainage Channel - Slot Drain
Supplier: ACO / Product: Drain Brickslot 100 or Similar Approved
Size/Colour: 130x83x1000mm/Galvanised steel
According to engineer's specification.

DT1

Paving Type 2. Concrete Paving Slab,
Supplier: Tobermore or Similar Approved / Product: Beaufort Flags
Size/Colour/Finish: 600x400x40mm/Natural/Contoured
Staggered bond / For pedestrian loading

Paving Type 1v. In-Situ Concrete panels with saw-cut joints with
" Star-Rolled" surface finish.
To match adjacent existing Monkstown hardscape.
For vehicular loading. To Contractor's specification

PT1v

PROPOSED SOFT LANDSCAPE

Proposed Shrub Planting
Product: Refer to planting schedule
Supplier: TBC

SHR

Proposed Street Trees
Product: 25-30cm girth semi mature tree
Supplier: Van den Burg

Note:
* Generally high quality in situ concrete pavements

and in situ kerb formed into "star rolled" panels with
sawn cut joints to match pavements at Monkstown.

* For all public realm and pathways levels refer to
DBFL Consulting Engineers drawings.

cameo & partners
design studio

north

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16m
Scale

1:200

18 20

DISCLAIMER
1. This drawing is the property of Cameo & Partners Ltd.
2. It must not be copied or reproduced without written consent.
3. Do not scale from this drawing.
4. Check all dimensions on site before setting out.

© Cameo & PartnersDrawing sheet size - A1

1:200@A1

Scale

Drawing No.

Date

Cargo Works - ET 5.07
1-2 Hatfields
Waterloo
London
SE1 9PG
Company Registered No: 8756613.

T : 0203 1760 130
E : info@cameoandpartners.com rev details by date

Checked By

P
Purpose of Issue.

D = design information  /  P = planning  /  T = tender  /  C = construction  /  B = as built

Drawn By

Revision

MM

17
Project

Drawing

Tedcastle Residential Development

Landscape Public Realm - L00G

VK

C0101 L100

12.06.2020

rev details by date

EV11 Draft issue for planning 20.11.2020

EV12 Draft issue for planning 18.12.2020

EV13 Draft issue for planning 08.01.2021

15 EVIssue for planning (Updated with Yellow Brick Building to be retained) 28.05.2021
16 EVDraft Issue for planning (Updated L01 Entrance) 09.07.2021
17 Issue for planning EV 29.07.2021

14 EVDraft issue for planning (Updated road layout) 15.01.202117 Issue for planning EV 20.08.2021

AutoCAD SHX Text
De Vesci Gardens

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Private Property No Access)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cumberland Street

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cumberland Street

AutoCAD SHX Text
Old Dunleary Road

AutoCAD SHX Text
Offices

AutoCAD SHX Text
3-4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Clearwater Cove

AutoCAD SHX Text
De Vesci Gardens

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Private Property No Access)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cumberland Street

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cumberland Street

AutoCAD SHX Text
Old Dunleary Road

AutoCAD SHX Text
Offices

AutoCAD SHX Text
3-4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Clearwater Cove


	Sheets and Views
	L100 GA


