

	DISCLAIME	R		
	 This drawin It must not Do not scal 	g is the property of Cameo & Partners Lto be copied or reproduced without written co e from this drawing. imensions on site before setting out.		
	KEY	PROPOSED HARD LANDSCAPE		
		Site Boundary		
		Site Ownership Boundary Paving Type 1. In-Situ Concrete panels with s	aw-cut joints with "	
	□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	Star-Rolled" surface finish. To match adjacent existing Monkstown hardsc: For pedestrian loading,To Contractor's specific Paving Type 1v. In-Situ Concrete panels with	ation	
		" Star-Rolled" surface finish. To match adjacent existing Monkstown hardsc: For vehicular loading. To Contractor's specifica Paving Type 2. Concrete Paving Slab,		
Clearwater	····· ····· ····· ·····	Supplier: Tobermore or Similar Approved / Pro Size/Colour/Finish: 600x400x40mm/Natural/Co Staggered bond / For pedestrian loading		5
CIEUT	PT4a	Paving Type 4a. Controlled Tactile Paving Supplier: Tobermore or Similar Approved Size/Colour/Finish: 400x400x50mm/Red/Bliste For pedestrian loading		
	PT4c	Paving Type 4c. Corduroy hazard warning pav Supplier: Tobermore or Similar Approved Size/Colour/Finish: 400x400x50mm/Natural/Ha For pedestrian loading	-	
	PT9 , 2	Paving Type 9. Coloured surface Anti skid or shot blasted tarmac For vehicular loading To Engineer's specification		
	PT10	Paving Type 10. Sand blasted cobbles Supplier: TBC To match making road "Gris Alvo" Portugese g For vehicular loading	ranite	
	ET1	Edge Type 1. Conservation Kerb Supplier: Marshalls or Similar Approved Size/Colour: 145x255x915mm/Concrete/Textur	ed.	
	ET2	Edge Type 2. Flush Conservation Kerb Supplier: Marshalls or Similar Approved Size/Colour: 145x145x915mm/Concrete/Textur	ed.	
	DT1	Drainage Type 1. Drainage Channel - Slot Dra Supplier: ACO / Product: Drain Brickslot 100 or Size/Colour: 130x83x1000mm/Galvanised stee According to engineer's specification.	in Similar Approved I	
	ST1	Step Type 1. Concrete Steps Units Supplier: Tobermore or Similar Approved Unit size: 150x400x1000mm		
	WT1	Wall Type 1. Retaining walls made of existing material on the site. Height: various.	and reused granite	
	FT1	Furniture Type 1. Recessed Tree Grille Supplier: GreenBlue Urban or Similar Approved Product: Castle Tree Grille, single tray		
	FT2	Size/Material: 1200x1200mm/Galvanised Steel Furniture Type 2. Sheffield Cycle Stand Supplier: Marshalls or Similar Approved Size/Material: 750x750x48.3mm (HxLxW)/Galv		
	FT11	Furniture Type 11. Handrail Supplier: LiniLED or Similar Approved Size:@48.3mm		
		Material: Stainless Steel Finish: Brushed.		
		PROPOSED SOFT LANDSCAPE		
	SHR	Proposed Shrub Planting Product: Refer to planting schedule Supplier: TBC		
		Proposed Street Trees Product: 25-30cm girth semi mature tree Supplier: Van den Burg		
		Note: * Generally high quality in situ concrete and in situ kerb formed into "star rolle	pavements	
		sawn cut joints to match pavements a * For all public realm and pathways leve DBFL Consulting Engineers drawings	els refer to	
De Vesci Gard (Private Property No				
		Date	Checked By	Drawn By
	1:200@A1 Drawing No.	12.06.2020	MM	VK Revision
•	C0101 L100 17 Purpose of Issue.			
\mathbf{U}	P D = design information / P = planning / T = tender / C = construction			/ B = as bu

Drawing sheet size - A1